	TIP

DISPOZITIV
	DENUMIRE

FURNIZOR
	ADRESĂ
	NR.

TELEFON

	
	A AUDIO ALFA SRL


	Bucuresti,B-dul.Tineretului nr.21,bl.Z6,parter,sc.A,ap.1 ,sector 4
	031.421.52.92

0770.617.707

	CANULĂ TRAHEALĂ


	SC AGENT MEDICAL SRL


	Bucuresti,Str.Paris,nr.4,et.2,ap.8,sector 1
București, str.Theodor D. Speranția nr.137, parter, bl.84,sc.A,ap.4,sector 3


	0753.635.522 031.405.29.98
031.405.29.97



	
	SC CLARFON SRL
	Calea Grivitei, nr 168, sector 1, Bucuresti

Şos. Vergului nr. 20 sector 2, Spaţiul  B 13, Complex Cora, Bucuresti
	021.327.64.06

021.222.46.74

021.222.46.75

021.255.30.60

	
	SC CENTRUL DE ORTOPEDIE SI RECUPERARE HYPOCRATE SRL
	Bragadiru,str.Libertatii,nr.1E, jud.Ilfov

	0765.729.302
021.780.30.67

	
	SC M-G EXIM  ROMITALIA SRL
	București str Vlad Județul nr 52-54, et 2 ap 203 sect 3


	021.320.84.48

031.254.777
0722.355.208

	
	SC RUBICON EDITECH 89 SRL
	Str. Pictor Alexandru Romano, nr. 10, sectorul 2, Bucureşti
	021.310.12.45, 0737.516.236, 0729.977.567

	
	SC WESOUND AMG SRL
	Bd.Iancu de Hunedoara nr. 25, bl. 2, sc. B, ap. 90, parter, sector 1
	031.425.27.26

	
	SC VALDOMEDICA TRADING SRL
	Str. Cap. Eftimie Croitoru, nr. 32,  parter, ap. 1, sectorul 6, Bucureşti
	0724.507.216
0724.507.214
021.434.42.99

021.434.42.94

	
	SC ACCES MEDICAL DEVICES SRL
	Alexandria ,str.Dunării nr.125,jud.Teleorman
	0741.09.66.24

0774.032628

	
	SC TEHNORTOPRO SRL
	București , Vespasian nr.52A sector 1
	0769.65.85.56

	
	SC THUNDER TRANS SRL
	Odorheiul Secuiesc,str.Kossuth Lajos nr.24,jud.Harghita
	0753.824.596

	
	SC ACORD MEDICAL DEVICES SRL
	Călărași ,str.Progresului nr.11,bl.B13,scara 1,parter,jud.Călărași
	0753.06.79.83

    0768.77.30.20
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